Organigramma
-1 TUTTI

-| Comune di Manerbio
Area Amministrativa
Area Economico-Finanziaria
Area Polizia Locale
Area Servizi alla persona
Area Tecnica

Totali dal 01/02/2022 al 28/02/2022

Dipendenti
44
44
7
6
9
12
10

Teorico
916
916
156
120
204
236
200

Presenze

679
679
141

69
188
128
153

Assenze
237
237
15
51
16
108
47

Pre. %
74,13
74,13
90,38
57,50
92,16
54,24
76,50

Ass. %
25,87
25,87

9,62
42,50
7,84
45,76
23,50



